TAX INVOICE

SUMOPAYROLL
(SANSID TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED).

3rd floor, 4-58-2/9 (MIG 80), Lawsons Bay Colony,

Visakhapatnam, AP 530017
GSTIN: 37AAZCST715C1ZU

Buyer

Annie Creations

32

MVP,

Vizag, AP.

GSTIN:

SI No. Particulars

1 Subscription for 12 employees
Total
CGST @ 9%
SGST @ 9%
Grand Total

Amount chargeable (in Words)

One Hundred Rupees Only

Company's PAN: AAZCS7715C

Invoice No: INV_SUMO_20252455
Invoice Date: 01 Jul, 2025
Service Period: 01 Jul, 2025 to 14 Jul, 2025

Per Amount

Month 84.75
84.75
7.63
7.63
100.00

for Sansid Technology Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

This invoice is electronically generated and no signature is required.



